Create Event Design ORDER #006083
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: February 11, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL

EVENT DATE: JUNE 12TH, 13TH, 14TH,
2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
Thursday Party - June 12th

Banquet Table, King 12 $22.00 T $264.00

(4) FOR THE CENTER | (4) FOR LEFT "L SHAPE TABLES | (4) FOR
RIGHT "L' SHAPE TABLES

Banquet Square Table, 48" 10 $12.00 T $120.00

(1) FOR THE LEFT "L SHAPE TABLES | (1) FOR THE RIGHT "L" SHAPE
TABLES | (4) FOR THE CENTER | (4) FOR INDIVIDUAL SEATING

Custom: Blue Acrylic Center Square, 8ft x 8ft 1 $0.00 T $0.00
TO FILL IN HOLLOW CENTER FROM THE GIANT SQUARE TABLE
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height 1 $240.00 T $240.00
Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" H 1 $200.00 T $200.00
COLOR TBD
White Dance Floor, 12ft x 21ft 1 $756.00 T $756.00
Custom Decal (FOR DANCE FLOOR) 1 $567.00 T $567.00
PLACED ON THE CENTER
Communal Tables, STYLE TBD 4 $0.00 T $0.00
SEATING FOR BOYS | 8ft x 2ft
Barstools, STYLE TBD 32 $0.00 T $0.00
SEATING FOR BOYS
Custom: Cobalt Blue Suede Panels (DESIGN SIMILAR 6 $0.00 T $0.00
TO PICTURE)
CENTER ARCH WITH VASE TO ADD FLOWERS

Total Thursday Party - June 12th $2,147.00

Friday Night Shabbat Dinner - June 13th

Ombre Pipe and Drape (TO COVER BACK WALL), 63ft x 1 $0.00 T $0.00
18ft Height
CUSTOM: OMBRE DRAPING - NAVY BLUE TO POWDER BLUE COLOR
Banquet Table, King 4 $0.00 T $0.00

RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY'S PARTY
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Description Qtty Price

Custom: Color thd Linen with Cascading drape design 2 $0.00 T
(SIMILAR TO PICTURES)

Custom: Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" 4 $0.00 T
WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER BASE

Bars, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T
Back Bar, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T
Sofa, STYLE TBD 2 $400.00 T

PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD 4 $200.00 T
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Coffee Table, STYLE TBD 2 $200.00 T
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Ottomans, STYLE TBD 6 $75.00 T
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Total Friday Night Shabbat Dinner - June 13th

Saturday Kiddish - June 14th

Custom: Blue Acrylic Dining Tables, 8ft x 4ft 2 $0.00 T
BLUE TRANSPARENT ACRYLIC

Wooden or Truss Structure, 8ft x 22ft x 12ft Height 1 $0.00 T
Blue Gauze Drape (FOR THE STRUCTURE), 8ft x 22ft x 1 $0.00 T
12ft

DRAPE TOP AND SIDES

Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" 4 $0.00 T
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT | WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER

BASE

Custom: Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" 2 $0.00 T
WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER BASE | ADDITIONAL TWO TABLES

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 6 $12.00 T
Custom: Stainless Steel Tables, 8ft 6 $0.00 T
BUFFET STATIONS

Bars, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T

RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT

Back Bars, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT

Sofas, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT | FOYER AREA

Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD 4 $0.00 T
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT | FOYER AREA

Coffee Table, STYLE TBD 2 $0.00 T
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT | FOYER AREA
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Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$800.00

$800.00

$400.00

$450.00

$2,450.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$72.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Description

Ottomans, STYLE TBD
RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT | FOYER AREA

Total Saturday Kiddish - June 14th

Services

Trucking Fee
ROUND TRIPS - THURSDAY SET UP | FRIDAY SET UP | SATURDAY SET
up

Installation Fee - Thursday Set Up
Installation Fee - Friday Set Up
Installation Fee - Saturday Set Up

Breakdown Fee
PICK UP EVERYTHING

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $0.00

3 $275.00
4 $150.00
6 $150.00
4 $150.00
6 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

§72.00

$825.00

$600.00
$900.00
$600.00

$900.00

$4,669.00
$3,825.00
$521.93
($0.00)
$9,015.93
($0.00)
$9,015.93
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