ORDER #006083



MIMI RIEDER

PO:

Shipping Address: KANNER HALL Order Date: February 11, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JUNE 12TH, 13TH, 14TH,

2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

escription	Qtty	Price		Total
hursday Party - June 12th				
Banquet Table, King (4) FOR THE CENTER (4) FOR LEFT "L" SHAPE TABLES (4) FOR RIGHT "L" SHAPE TABLES	12	\$22.00	Т	\$264.0
Banquet Square Table, 48" (1) FOR THE LEFT "L" SHAPE TABLES (1) FOR THE RIGHT "L" SHAPE TABLES (4) FOR THE CENTER (4) FOR INDIVIDUAL SEATING	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
Custom: Blue Acrylic Center Square, 8ft x 8ft TO FILL IN HOLLOW CENTER FROM THE GIANT SQUARE TABLE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" H	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
White Dance Floor, 12ft x 21ft	1	\$756.00	Т	\$756.00
Custom Decal (FOR DANCE FLOOR) PLACED ON THE CENTER	1	\$567.00	Т	\$567.00
Communal Tables, STYLE TBD SEATING FOR BOYS 8ft x 2ft	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Barstools, STYLE TBD SEATING FOR BOYS	32	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Custom: Cobalt Blue Suede Panels (DESIGN SIMILAR TO PICTURE) CENTER ARCH WITH VASE TO ADD FLOWERS	6	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
-	Total Thursday Party - June 12th			\$2,147.00
riday Night Shabbat Dinner - June 13th				
Ombre Pipe and Drape (TO COVER BACK WALL), 63ft x 18ft Height CUSTOM: OMBRE DRAPING - NAVY BLUE TO POWDER BLUE COLOR	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Banquet Table, King RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY'S PARTY	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom: Color tbd Linen with Cascading drape design (SIMILAR TO PICTURES)	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Custom: Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER BASE	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars, STYLE TBD	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Back Bar, STYLE TBD	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofa, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Coffee Table, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Ottomans, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	Total Friday Night Shabbat Dinner - June 13th				\$2,450.00
Saturday Kiddish -	June 14th				
	Custom: Blue Acrylic Dining Tables, 8ft x 4ft BLUE TRANSPARENT ACRYLIC	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Wooden or Truss Structure, 8ft x 22ft x 12ft Height	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Blue Gauze Drape (FOR THE STRUCTURE), 8ft x 22ft x 12ft DRAPE TOP AND SIDES	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER BASE	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom: Blue Tweed Fabric Round Tables, 60" WITH BLUE TWEED CYLINDER BASE ADDITIONAL TWO TABLES	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Custom: Stainless Steel Tables, 8ft BUFFET STATIONS	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Back Bars, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofas, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT FOYER AREA	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT FOYER AREA	4	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Coffee Table, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT FOYER AREA	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Ottomans, STYLE TBD RECYCLED FROM FRIDAY NIGHT FOYER AREA	6	\$0.00 T	\$0.00
	7	Total Saturday Kiddish - June 14th		\$72.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee ROUND TRIPS - THURSDAY SET UP FRIDAY SET UP SATURDAY SE UP	3	\$275.00 T	\$825.00
	Installation Fee - Thursday Set Up	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
	Installation Fee - Friday Set Up	6	\$150.00	\$900.00
	Installation Fee - Saturday Set Up	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee PICK UP EVERYTHING	6	\$150.00	\$900.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$4,669.00 \$3,825.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes : Discounts:	\$521.93 (\$0.00)
			Total:	\$9,015.93
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$9,015.93